
End

11/30/2023 Friday 12/01/2023 Thursday 12/07/2023

12/15/2023 Monday 12/18/2023 Friday 12/22/2023

12/31/2023 Tuesday 01/02/2024 Monday 01/08/2024**

01/15/2024 Tuesday 01/16/2024 Monday 01/22/2024

01/31/2024 Thursday 02/01/2024 Wednesday 02/07/2024

02/15/2024 Friday 02/16/2024 Thursday 02/22/2024
02/29/2024 Friday 03/01/2024 Thursday 03/07/2024
03/15/2024 Monday 03/18/2024 Friday 03/22/2024
03/31/2024 Tuesday 04/02/2024 Monday 04/08/2024**

04/15/2024 Tuesday 04/16/2024 Monday 04/22/2024
04/30/2024 Wednesday 05/01/2024 Tuesday 05/07/2024
05/15/2024 Thursday 05/16/2024 Wednesday 05/22/2024
05/31/2024 Monday 06/03/2024 Friday 06/07/2024
06/15/2024 Monday 06/17/2024 Monday 06/24/2024**
06/30/2024 Friday 06/28/2024* Monday 07/08/2024**

07/15/2024 Tuesday 07/16/2024 Monday 07/22/2024
07/31/2024 Thursday 08/01/2024 Wednesday 08/07/2024
08/15/2024 Friday 08/16/2024 Thursday 08/22/2024
08/31/2024 Tuesday 09/03/2024 Monday 09/09/2024**

09/15/2024 Monday 09/16/2024 Friday 09/20/2024
09/30/2024 Tuesday 10/01/2024 Monday 10/07/2024
10/15/2024 Wednesday 10/16/2024 Tuesday 10/22/2024
10/31/2024 Friday 11/01/2024 Thursday 11/07/2024
11/15/2024 Monday 11/18/2024 Friday 11/22/2024
11/30/2024 Monday 12/02/2024 Friday 12/06/2024
12/15/2024 Monday 12/16/2024 Friday 12/20/2024
12/31/2024 Thursday 01/02/2025 Monday 01/08/2025**

11/01/2024
11/16/2024
12/01/2024
12/16/2024

Please note:  UEI offices are closed from Christmas through New Year's Day.

08/16/2024

09/01/2024
09/16/2024
10/01/2024
10/16/2024

06/01/2024
06/16/2024

07/01/2024
07/16/2024
08/01/2024

03/16/2024

04/01/2024
04/16/2024
05/01/2024
05/16/2024

*Earlier due date for year-end account maintenance.

Payroll Calendar: 2024

PAY PERIOD **DUE DATES**

Begin

by 10:00AM
 

Supervisors MUST Approve
by 12:00PM

** Later Payday due to Holiday

PAYDAY

11/16/2023

12/01/2023

12/16/2023

01/01/2024

01/16/2024

02/01/2024
02/16/2024
03/01/2024
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